
2019 NRA Indoor National (Sectional) Match Final Results 
 

Challenge period begins: 08/01/2019 
Challenge period ends:  08/16/2019 
 

The Challenge Period has expired. These results are final. 
 

PLEASE NOTE: 
 
It is the responsibility of the competitors to check their scores as listed here in the online results and to notify the 
statistical officer (Diane Danielson at:  ddanielson@nrahq.org ) of any errors or omissions prior to the expiration of 
the challenge period.  At the conclusion of the challenge period all scores are final and no changes to the results are 
allowed.  (See appropriate NRA Rule Book, Sections 16 and 18.). 
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NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 172019  Indoor National Championships

A National Club Trophy Plaque

SUTTER, CA
1573  -  99National Champions SUTTER UNION "GOLD"

FEDORA, ANDREW

ERICKSON, MADELYNN

DEATON, CHANDLER

MCILWAIN, DAWN

396  -  31

391  -  19

394  -  23

392  -  26

WOODLAND, CA
1573  -  982nd Place NOR - CAL

AHOLA, DANA

WADEMAN, MICHAEL

HUTCHISON, QUADE

AHOLA, MICHELE

387  -  21

393  -  24

398  -  34

395  -  19

DEVILS LAKE, ND
1571  -  883rd Place RRRMC - GOLD

HARDY, MEGAN

LINNEMAN, TYLER

ALEXANDER, BRANDON

GODBOUT, BRANDON

392  -  21

392  -  21

396  -  26

391  -  20

  EXPERT - MASTER  -  Award Winners

Gold-tone Class Medal1st Place KOOTENAI VALLEY GOLD 1562  -  102
Silver-tone Class Medal2nd Place DORMONT -  MT. LEBANON "GOLD" 1558  -  90

  MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER  -  Award Winners

Gold-tone Class Medal1st Place SANDPOINT RIFLE CLUB 1539  -  80

 Team Rankings by Class 17 - Total Entries

  EXPERT - MASTER 11 - Entries

1. 1573  -  99SUTTER UNION "GOLD"EX 

2. 1573  -  98NOR - CALMA 

3. 1571  -  88RRRMC - GOLDMA 

4. 1562  -  102KOOTENAI VALLEY GOLDMA 

5. 1558  -  90DORMONT -  MT. LEBANON "GOLD"EX 

6. 1555  -  97FRAZIER - SIMPLEX "GOLD"MA 

7. 1555  -  81DORMONT -  MT. LEBANON "BLUE"MA 

8. 1552  -  81DARLINGTONEX 

9. 1548  -  73SUTTER UNION "BLUE"EX 

10. 1545  -  87MRPA GOLDMA 

11. 1427  -  60FORKS RIFLE CLUBMA 

  MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER 6 - Entries

1. 1539  -  80SANDPOINT RIFLE CLUBSS 

2. 1536  -  70DORMONT -  MT. LEBANON JRC "MELLOW YELLOWS"SS 

3. 1510  -  63SUTTER UNION "WHITE"SS 

4. 1483  -  47MISSOULA HELLGATE BLUEMK 

5. 1479  -  58SOUTHPORT TEAMSS 

6. 1431  -  36GALLATIN VALLEY SHARP SHOOTERSMK 

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

  National Ranking - All Teams 17 - Total Entries

1. 1573  -  99SUTTER UNION "GOLD"EX 

2. 1573  -  98NOR - CALMA 

3. 1571  -  88RRRMC - GOLDMA 

4. 1562  -  102KOOTENAI VALLEY GOLDMA 

5. 1558  -  90DORMONT -  MT. LEBANON "GOLD"EX 

6. 1555  -  97FRAZIER - SIMPLEX "GOLD"MA 

7. 1555  -  81DORMONT -  MT. LEBANON "BLUE"MA 

8. 1552  -  81DARLINGTONEX 

9. 1548  -  73SUTTER UNION "BLUE"EX 

10. 1545  -  87MRPA GOLDMA 

11. 1539  -  80SANDPOINT RIFLE CLUBSS 

12. 1536  -  70DORMONT -  MT. LEBANON JRC "MELLOW YELLOWS"SS 

13. 1510  -  63SUTTER UNION "WHITE"SS 

14. 1483  -  47MISSOULA HELLGATE BLUEMK 

15. 1479  -  58SOUTHPORT TEAMSS 

16. 1431  -  36GALLATIN VALLEY SHARP SHOOTERSMK 

17. 1427  -  60FORKS RIFLE CLUBMA 



NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle


